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. - . . . . Report Period
Website Visitor Traffic and Usage Statistics From 5-1-2005 0:0
To 5-31-2005 0:0
I

wWwWw.envis-icpe.com
30 days, 00 hours

Summary
Unique Visitors 2555
Homepage Hits 310 Homepage Hits Average per day 10
Total Web Site Hits 38028 Webpage Views Average per day 1267
Bandwidth Used 0 bytes Unique Visitors Average per day 85
Most Popular Day 05-03

Daily Usage (unique visitors}

Daily Visitor Activity

date web site unique unique bandwidth

hits visitors returns used

May
- 05-01-2005 1473 90 0 bytes
- 05-02-2005 2673 164 8 0 bytes

- 05-03-2005 3439 149 12 0 bytes
- 05-04-2005 2590 114 28 0 bytes
- 05-05-2005 2265 131 12 0 bytes
- 05-06-2005 1543 88 10 0 bytes
- 05-07-2005 1860 77 16 0 bytes
- 05-08-2005 1254 46 10 0 bytes
- 05-09-2005 1963 87 9 0 bytes
-05-10-2005 2456 96 7 0 bytes
-05-11-2005 2154 86 26 0 bytes
-05-12-2005 2207 109 22 0 bytes
- 05-13-2005 2463 68 48 0 bytes
- 05-14-2005 1731 53 37 0 bytes
- 05-15-2005 1146 43 32 0 bytes
-05-16-2005 2246 77 25 0 bytes
-05-17-2005 2739 87 25 0 bytes
-05-18-2005 2077 93 40 0 bytes
- 05-19-2005 2458 78 26 0 bytes
- 05-20-2005 2495 93 15 0 bytes
-05-21-2005 2217 76 25 0 bytes
- 05-22-2005 1356 52 50 0 bytes
- 05-23-2005 2062 82 41 0 bytes
- 05-24-2005 2830 81 18 0 bytes
- 05-25-2005 2848 91 32 0 bytes
-05-26-2005 2939 84 48 0 bytes
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- 05-27-2005 2702 76 37 0 bytes
- 05-28-2005 1320 60 15 0 bytes
- 05-29-2005 1550 50 10 0 bytes
- 05-30-2005 2608 74 22 0 bytes

Last 20 Visitors

computer name
61.1.44.216
216.227.116.97
61.1.80.195
68.149.174.121
202.56.203.138
68.142.251.197
68.142.249.142
61.1.234.130
86.129.195.162
69.204.82.248
69.54.0.34
68.126.211.124
61.2.209.67
207.46.98.123
192.169.41.34
207.46.98.123
210.211.252.31
68.82.50.87
24.163.88.41
194.204.105.229

access time
05-30 23:41.57
05-30 23:40.04
05-30 23:35.57
05-30 23:06.50
05-30 22:38.22
05-30 22:25.28
05-30 22:25.27
05-30 22:15.34
05-30 22:04.47
05-30 21:59.30
05-30 21:55.08
05-30 21:45.26
05-30 21:34.09
05-30 21:30.31
05-30 20:54.42
05-30 20:44.24
05-30 20:18.25
05-30 20:07.03
05-30 20:04.06
05-30 19:56.29

Hostnames
computer name

220.227.216.2
207.46.98.123
203.197.77.34
203.122.54.129
61.11.31.205
150.140.131.205
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932
635
535
450
401
303
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150.140.130.51
210.211.254.150
211.30.17.70
217.85.4.3

simagesstb_ba.aif
SEnvis-Aua-0d L pdf

Arecgclingprojects.html

index.hbml
Sivaaes-pic_plastic_envino. jpa
heushank htm

Simagesspic_bio. jra
simagesshd_bilodearadable.gis
AEnvisFHau-Jul.pdf

AETH bt lestaretsafe Hotuse . pdf

SivAgesspic_recudlinapro ject=s. jpa

Aimagesshd_recuclinapro jects.aif

File Requests

filename

/images/but_bg_norm.gif
/images/icon_top.gif
/style.css
/images/bg_Ilhs.gif
/images/top_logo.gif
/images/but_bg_over.gif
/images/bg_top.gif
/images/spacer.gif

/images/bg_rhs.gif
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302
301
291
289

downloads
2339
2010
2002
1820
1810
1804
1787
1780
1752
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/images/top_rhs.gif
/menu_array.js
/images/bg_tablemid.gif
/mmenu.js

/images/tb_bg.gif
/Envis-Aug-04.pdf
/images/pic_recyclingprojects.jpg
/recyclingprojects.html
/images/hd_recyclingprojects.gif
/index.html
/images/pic_plastic_enviro.jpg
/newsbank.htm
/images/pic_bio.jpg
/images/hd_biodegradable.gif
/Envis-May-Jul.pdf

/PET +bottles+are+safe+to+use.pdf

File Types

File Types

file extension type

.GIF [graphics] (Graphics Interchange Format)
JPG [graphics] (Joint Photographics Experts Group)
JS [document] (JavaScript source code)
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1635
1626
1614
1604
430
388
260
253
236
232
199
197
194
188
183
180

downloads

48665
3541
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3231
.HTM [document] (HyperText Markup Language) 2829
.HTML [document] (HyperText Markup Language) 2082
.CSS [document] (Cascading Style Sheet) 2068
.PDF [document] (Portable Document Format) 1781
TIXT [document] (Text file) 402
ICO [graphics] (Icon file) 205
.SWF [graphics] (Macromedia Flash Format) 230

Directories

Directories
directory

/images/

/

/docs/
/envis_sept_conceptoption/
/ecoeco/
/eco_bio_julysept03/
/envis_march04/
/envis-jan_feb04/
/envis_May03/

/matheran/

hits

25351
12146
96
84
64
60
57
51
43
42
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Hours
time period

12:00am to 1:00pm
4:00pm to 5:00pm
3:00pm to 4:00pm
6:00pm to 7:00pm
11:00am to 12:00am
2:00pm to 3:00pm
1:00pm to 2:00pm
8:00pm to 9:00pm
5:00pm to 6:00pm
7:00pm to 8:00pm
9:00pm to 10:00pm

10:00am to 11:00am

Days of the Week

day
Monday

Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Months

month

May 2005

hits

4976
4489
4244
4223
4202
4064
3731
3617
3413
3228
3194

2557
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time period

10:00pm to 11:00pm
2:00am to 3:00am
12:00pm to 1:00am
1:00am to 2:00am
11:00pm to 12:00pm
7:00am to 8:00am
9:00am to 10:00am
8:00am to 9:00am
6:00am to 7:00am
3:00am to 4:00am
5:00am to 6:00am

4:00am to 5:00am

hits
11552
11464
9869
9669
9203
7128
6779

Weekend (21.2%), Weekdays (78.8%)

hits

65664

hits

2224
2075
2001
1898
1882
1859
1495
1492
1425
1401
1175

799
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Slifecycleoht

Most Accessed Pages

document

/recyclingprojects.html
/index.html

/newsbank.htm
/mythsnrealities.html
/useful_links.html
/biodegradable_plastics.htm
/Overview_plastics.htm
/faqs.html

/about.html

/lifecycle.html

Least Accessed Pages
document

/log/april.html
/log/mar.html
/mass_communication3.htm
/mass_communication2.htm

/images/login.php
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views
253
232
197
178
173
172
158
144
142
111

views

... Page 7of 11
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sdthsnrealities hbml

Sindex.html

SPauicon. ico
Arobots.tat
Sivagesstop_logo.aif
Arecgc lingpro jects.hbml
sasgociation.html
Simmgesstap_rhs.gif

shewsbank Jhtm

Top Entry Pages

document entries
/style.css 974
/mythsnrealities.html 29
/index.html 28
/favicon.ico 25
/robots.txt 24
/images/top_logo.gif 24
/recyclingprojects.html 23
/association.html 21
/images/top_rhs.gif 21
/newsbank.htm 20

Fimagessbut_10G.9if

Fimagessbut_ba_buer.gif
simages bt _09a.gif

SEauicon. ido
Simagesrbut_0da.qif
Almages byt _l8a.qif
Almages byt _08a.qif
simagessbut_02a.9if
simagessbut_07a3.9ifF

setyle.ces

Top Exit Pages

document exits
/images/but_10a.gif 663
/images/but_bg_over.gif 157
/images/but_09a.gif 88
/favicon.ico 72
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/images/but_04a.gif 40
/images/but_06a.gif 39
/images/but_08a.gif 38
/images/but_02a.gif 36
/images/but_07a.gif 31
/style.css 27

sirmgessbut_)
APETHobt lestar-atsafeH.
Aoons-zone—address.xls LAl scans—zon
sindex.html ! useful _links.html!

SSTATEHOLLUTION+CONTROLAEOARDS+HEA
sirmgessbut_02algif ' sivagessbut_0lg.9if odmas
AHESTHEENGAL HOLLUTIONH:ONTROLHEOARD _f i las.<ut
~ERCHEIOTECHAE IQDEGRADAELE+H OLYHERAFLANT. dac

Click Paths Through Site

document
/images/garbage-med-res.jpg
/Kids.htm

/robots.txt

/index.html

/images/but_01a.gif
/images/but_02a.gif
/images/but_03a.gif
/images/but_04a.gif
/images/but_05a.gif
/images/but_06a.gif
/images/but_07a.gif
/images/but_08a.gif
/images/but_09a.gif
/images/but_10a.gif

/PET +bottles+are+safe+to+use.pdf
/favicon.ico
/cons-zone-address.xls

/

/cons-zone-address.xls

/index.html

/useful_links.html
/STATE+POLLUTION+CONTROL+BOARDS+(ADD+&+TEL+NO+).xls
/
/STATE+POLLUTION+CONTROL+BOARDS+(ADD+&+TEL+NO+).xls

/images/but_02a.gif
/images/but_01a.gif
/images/but_03a.gif
/images/but_04a.gif
/images/but_05a.gif
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views
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/images/but_06a.gif

/images/but_07a.gif

/images/but_08a.gif

/images/but_09a.gif

/images/but_10a.gif

/WEST+BENGAL+POLLUTION+CONTROL+BOARD _files/wbpcb.gif

/WEST+BENGAL+POLLUTION+CONTROL+BOARD.htm

/WEST+BENGAL+POLLUTION+CONTROL+BOARD _files/logo_pcb.gif
2

/WEST+BENGAL+POLLUTION+CONTROL+BOARD _files/search.gif

/WEST+BENGAL+POLLUTION+CONTROL+BOARD _files/pnt.gif

/WEST+BENGAL+POLLUTION+CONTROL+BOARD _files/email.gif

/SPC+BIOTECH+BIODEGRADABLE+POLYMER+PLANT.doc

/ 2
/SPC+BIOTECH+BIODEGRADABLE+POLYMER+PLANT.doc

Heb Brouwsers

=t . Internet Explorer BE.0

s

Web Browsers

client browser type hits
Microsoft Internet Explorer 6.0 46447
Netscape 5.0 5049
Microsoft Internet Explorer 5.0 3289
Microsoft Internet Explorer 5.01 2642
Microsoft Internet Explorer 5.5 2487

Operating Systems

system type hits
Windows NT 5.1 28982
Windows 98 14968
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Windows 2000 10475
Macintosh PowerPC 881
http://help.yahoo.com/help/us/ysearch/slurp 569
Windows NT 5.2 259
ax) 206
KHTML, like Gecko) Safari/412 198
Windows NT 4.0 163
Windows 95 129
KHTML, like Gecko) Safari/312 95
Macintosh 81
Windows NT 66
MSIE 5.5 65
Windows XP 51

Report generated on [ 06:26PM, Tue 07-12-2005 ]

by OpenWebScope Web Statistics v1.00 [Shareware Edition], (C)opyright 2001; NYCSoftware, Inc.
[ UNREGISTERED ]
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